
LESSONS

Basic Lesson Package

Half Lesson Package

Full Lesson Package

Individual Lesson

Lesson Horse Fee

$170

$ 340

$ 510

$ 50

$ 15/Lesson

Includes four riding lessons per month (One per week) 

Includes eight riding lessons per month (Two per week) 

Includes twelve riding lessons per month (Three per week) 

Includes one 30min private or 1hr group lesson 

HALF LEASE $1150

Three Lessons per week
One Training Ride per week
Two Free Rides per week
Use of Tack/Equipment
Use of Horse for Clinics/Shows 
Board & Care

Gregory Humphrey
Equine Services

Lessons - Training - Sales

Price List



TRAINING

Full Training Package

Half Training Package

Basic Training Package

Individual Training Session

$1200

$960

$ 720

$ 65

Includes twenty training sessions per month (Five per week) 

Includes twelve training sessions per month (Three per week) 

Includes one training session

Includes sixteen training sessions per month (Four per week) 

OTHER SERVICES

Travel Fee Please Contact

Horse Transport Please Contact

Clipping Please Contact

Horse Sales/Purchase 10%


