

• Three Lessons per week

• One Training Ride per week

• Use of Horse for Clinics/Shows

• Two Free Rides per week

• Use of Tack/Equipment

• Board & Care

PRICE LIST

LESSONS

Basic Lesson Package	\$170
• Includes four riding lessons per month (One per week)	
Half Lesson Package • Includes eight riding lessons per month (Two per week)	\$ 340
Full Lesson Package	\$ 510
• Includes twelve riding lessons per month (Three per week)	
Individual Lesson • Includes one 30min private or 1hr group lesson	\$ 50
morauss one somm private of 1m group reason	
Lesson Horse Fee	\$ 15/Lesson
HALF LEASE	\$1150

TRAINING

Travel Fee

Clipping

Horse Transport

Full Training Package • Includes twenty training sessions per month (Five per week)	\$1200
Half Training Package • Includes sixteen training sessions per month (Four per week)	\$960
Basic Training Package • Includes twelve training sessions per month (Three per week)	\$ 720
Individual Training Session • Includes one training session	\$ 65
OTHER SERVICES	
Horse Sales/Purchase	10%

Please Contact

Please Contact

Please Contact